
Boys: Total Total Total Total

Canadian A 385 Canadian B 474 Wellington A 372 Bushland A 383
Ben Bryant 101 Kyler Altmiller 146 Creed Riley 91 Christian Brice 86

Rhet Pennington 85 Caden Cooke 101 Rowdy Duncan 89 Mason Reed 97
Eric Huntress 96 Andrew Renfro 124 John Holcomb 97 Rhett Morgan 106

Meyer Ray Ancira 103 Zeek Sanchez 118 Parker O'Rear 95 Roderick Alloway 107
Ethan Stephenson 115 Nicolas Benson 131 Trey Tillman 112 Jaxon Reed 94

Total Total Total Total

River Road A 482 Dimmitt A 413 Shamrock A 414 Bushland B 430
Timothy Williams 100 Carlos Gonzales 109 Cage Hosack 91 Carson Alloway 114

David Brittain 113 Efrain Torres 102 Jayce Lepp 96 Baylor King 100
Caden Hammons 132 Jayden Ramirez 112 Drew Glass 98 Jaycen Greber 106

Kendall Sumner 137 Andrew Galan 124 Langston Shields 129 Brayden Reed 128
Christopher Hammons 148 Ayden Hayes 90 Luke Breitschopf 160 Josh McKinney 110

Total Total Total Total

Tulia A 423 Quanah A 407 Spearman A 430 Highland Park A 460
Peyton Watson 81 Hunter Coley 90 Conner Holton 104 Scheffer Underwood 97

Tate Adams 89 Landin Leija 97 Caleh White 94 Kade Crosby 113
Randon Mahannah 109 D'Angelo Tepezann 111 Ethan Salgado 109 David Motes 109

Chase Bishop 144 Brady McKay 109 Isaac Martinez 126 Austin Blackburn 141
Mann Womble 123 Angel Vega-Ortiz 145

Total Total Total Total

Memphis A 420 Muleshoe A 383 Friona A 545 West Texas A 431
Braydn Farris 91 Cash Reeder 79 Colton Riethmayer 121 Kyler Tucker 99
Lupe Zuniga 99 Kelan Florez 102 Luis Reveles 131 Ian Lacour 95

Brayden Wildes 118 Ricky Diaz 114 Keegan Hurst 139 Carson Browning 105
Micah Armstrong 112 Kynton Haseloff 114 Tim Ally 154 Chase Keener 132

Braden Shipman 88

Individuals Boys Teams:

Cash Reeder 79 A Muleshoe 1st Wellington A 372 1st Team

Peyton Watson 81 A Tulia 2nd Bushland A 383 2nd Team *Won Playoff

Rhet Pennington 85 A Canadian Muleshoe A 383
Christian Brice 86 A Bushland Canadian A 385

Braden Shipman 88 A Muleshoe Quanah A 407

Chris Garcia 88 S Childress Dimmitt A 413
Tyson Blanco 88 S Hartley Shamrock A 414

Luke Freeze 89 S Childress Memphis A 420
Rowdy Duncan 89 A Wellington Tulia A 423

Tate Adams 89 A Tulia Bushland B 430
Ayden Hayes 90 A Dimmitt Spearman A 430

Hunter Coley 90 A Quanah West Texas A 431



Braydn Farris 91 A Memphis Highland Park A 460
Cage Hosack 91 A Shamrock Canadian B 474

Creed Riley 91 A Wellington River Road A 482

Caleh White 94 A Spearman Friona A 545
Jaxon Reed 94 A Bushland

Ian Lacour 95 A West Texas
Parker O'Rear 95 A Wellington

Eric Huntress 96 A Canadian

Jayce Lepp 96 A Shamrock

John Holcomb 97 A Wellington

Landin Leija 97 A Quanah

Mason Reed 97 A Bushland

Scheffer Underwood 97 A Highland Park

Drew Glass 98 A Shamrock

Carson Lambert 99 S Childress

Kyler Tucker 99 A West Texas

Lupe Zuniga 99 A Memphis

Baylor King 100 B Bushland

Timothy Williams 100 A River Road

Zane Thompson 100 S Hartley

Ben Bryant 101 A Canadian

Caden Cooke 101 B Canadian

Efrain Torres 102 A Dimmitt

Kelan Florez 102 A Muleshoe

Meyer Ray Ancira 103 A Canadian

Conner Holton 104 A Spearman

Carson Browning 105 A West Texas

Jaycen Greber 106 B Bushland

Rhett Morgan 106 A Bushland

Roderick Alloway 107 A Bushland

Brady McKay 109 A Quanah

Carlos Gonzales 109 A Dimmitt

David Motes 109 A Highland Park

Ethan Salgado 109 A Spearman

Randon Mahannah 109 A Tulia

Josh McKinney 110 B Bushland

D'Angelo Tepezann 111 A Quanah

Jayden Ramirez 112 A Dimmitt

Micah Armstrong 112 A Memphis
Trey Tillman 112 A Wellington

David Brittain 113 A River Road
Kade Crosby 113 A Highland Park



Carson Alloway 114 B Bushland
Kynton Haseloff 114 A Muleshoe

Ricky Diaz 114 A Muleshoe
Ethan Stephenson 115 A Canadian

Brayden Wildes 118 A Memphis
Zeek Sanchez 118 B Canadian

Colton Riethmayer 121 A Friona
Mann Womble 123 A Spearman

Abel Vargas 124 S Dimmitt
Andrew Galan 124 A Dimmitt

Andrew Renfro 124 B Canadian
Isaac Martinez 126 A Spearman
Brayden Reed 128 B Bushland

Langston Shields 129 A Shamrock
Luis Reveles 131 A Friona

Nicolas Benson 131 B Canadian
Caden Hammons 132 A River Road

Chase Keener 132 A West Texas
Davion Lougoria 136 S Dimmitt
Kendall Sumner 137 A River Road

Keegan Hurst 139 A Friona
Austin Blackburn 141 A Highland Park

Chase Bishop 144 A Tulia
Angel Vega-Ortiz 145 A Highland Park

Kyler Altmiller 146 B Canadian
Creed Johnson 147 S River Road

Christopher Hammons 148 A River Road
Tim Ally 154 A Friona

Luke Breitschopf 160 A Shamrock


